Lunch Menu

(Served from 12.00- 14.30)

Patois Beef Burger Served In A Bun (GF)
Hand Cut Chips & Coleslaw

Add Your Choice of Toppings:

Bacon & Cheese

Mozzarella & Asparagus

Chicken Schnitzel
Cherry Tomatoes, Sautee Potatoes & Garlic Butter

Wild Mushroom Risotto (VE)
Served with a Soft Poached Egg

Sweet Chilli Salmon Noodles
Served with Grilled Asparagus

Vegan Strudel (VE)
Served with Sautee Potatoes

£12.95

£10.95

£8.95

£9.95

£7.95



Side Orders

Hand Cut Chips £2.00
Skinny Fries £2.00
Sweet Potato Fries £2.50
Coleslaw £2.00
Sliced Red Onion & Tomato £2.95
Garlic Bread £3.50
Garlic Bread With Cheese £4.00

Mixed Vegetables £4.95



Grazing selection (Based on 2 people sharing)

(Served from 12.00- 14.30)

Breaded Chicken & Mozzarella
Served with Skinny Fries & Dips

Baked Camembert
Served with Crusty Bread

Seafood Antipasti
Hand Picked Crab, Prawns,
Smoked Salmon, Marie Rose Sauce

Meat Antipasti
Mixed Meats, Red Onion Marmalade

Vegan Platter (Vg)
Avocado, Asparagus, Vegan Mozzarella

£14.95

£12.95

£18.95

£15.95

£13.95



Children’s Menu

All meals £4.95

Buttermilk Chicken Nuggets & Chips

Vegan nuggets & chips (VE)

Bacon & Tomato Penne Pasta

40z Beef Burger & Chips

Sausage & Chips

Fish Goujons & Chips



Desserts

Lemon Cheesecake £5.95
Vanilla Creme Brulee £5.95
Cheese & Biscuits £6.95
Profiteroles £5.95
Chocolate Ganache £5.95
Guernsey Ice Cream £1.95 per scoop
Various Cakes £2.50 per slice

Please ask what cakes are available today



